2016 TAXLEVY

STATE DEBT SERVICE 0.001360
COUNTY RESIDENTIAL 0.006314
COUNTY NON-RESIDENTIAL 0.011850
COUNTY DEBT SERVICE 0.001138
SCHOOL p— MUNICIPAL SCHOOL TOTAL
DISTRICT RATE RATE RATE
RES 0.002661 0.006345 0.017818
1-IN — -
NON-RES 0.003104 0.006489 0.023941
RES 0.006345 0.015157
1-0UT - -
NON-RES 0.006489 0.020837
RES 0.001287 0.007227 0.017326
2-B
NON-RES 0.002225 0.007291 0.023864
RES 0.000682 0.007227 0.016721
2-C
NON-RES 0.001429 0.007291 0.023068
RES 0.001305 0.007227 0.017344
2-H
NON-RES 0.000768 0.007291 0.022407
RES 0.007227 0.016039
2-0UT
NON-RES 0.007291 0.021639

1-W GILA WATERSHED
CATTLE
SHEEP/GOATS/SWINE
DAIRY CATTLE

BISON
HORSES/ASSES/MULES

PREDATOR CONTROL (Per Head)

0.005000
0.008049
0.009428
0.004220
0.009986
0.008777

0.000000




